@ Academy

Effective 04/29/2024

PLEASE BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MIN BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME

INTERNAL BUS ROUTE # 2 Please have your ID ready for the driver

Club House 8:00| 9:00{ 10:00| 11:00| LUNCH | 1:00| 2:00| 3:00| 4:00| 5:00| 6:00| 7:00| 8:00{ 9:00
Century Blvd and East Dr 8:01| 9:01{10:01| 11:01{ LUNCH | 1:01] 2:01| 3:01| 4:01| 5:01]| 6:01]| 7:01]| 8:01] 9:01
East Dr and Bath St 8:02| 9:02(10:02| 11:02| LUNCH | 1:02| 2:02| 3:02| 4:02] 5:02| 6:02| 7:02| 8:02| 9:02
East Dr and Clinton St 8:03| 9:03| 10:03]| 11:03| LUNCH | 1:03] 2:03| 3:03| 4:03| 5:03] 6:03| 7:03| 8:03] 9:03
North Dr and Plymouth 8:04| 9:04| 10:04| 11:04| LUNCH | 1:04| 2:04| 3:04| 4:04| 5:04| 6:04| 7:04| 8:04| 9:04
North Dr By Sheffield E 8:05| 9:05( 10:05]| 11:05| LUNCH | 1:05| 2:05| 3:05| 4:05] 5:05| 6:05| 7:05| 8:05| 9:05
Hampshire St and Clinton St 8:06| 9:06| 10:06| 11:06| LUNCH | 1:06| 2:06| 3:06| 4:06| 5:06| 6:06| 7:06| 8:06| 9:06
Clinton St and Inverness 8:06| 9:06| 10:06| 11:06| LUNCH | 1:06| 2:06| 3:06| 4:06| 5:06| 6:06| 7:06| 8:06| 9:06
Clinton St and James St 8:07| 9:07| 10:07| 11:07| LUNCH | 1:07| 2:07| 3:07] 4:07| 5:07] 6:07| 7:07| 8:07] 9:07
Kent St and Clinton St 8:07| 9:07| 10:07| 11:07| LUNCH | 1:07| 2:07| 3:07| 4:07| 5:07] 6:07{ 7:07 | 8:07| 9:07
Kent G and Kent St 8:08| 9:08( 10:08| 11:08| LUNCH | 1:08| 2:08| 3:08| 4:08{ 5:08| 6:08 7:08| 8:08| 9:08
Kent St and Kent C 8:08| 9:08( 10:08| 11:08| LUNCH | 1:08| 2:08{ 3:08| 4:08| 5:08| 6:08| 7:08| 8:08| 9:08
Chatham A 8:09| 9:09{ 10:09| 11:09| LUNCH | 1:09| 2:08| 3:09| 4:09| 5:09| 6:09| 7:09| 8:09] 9:09
Chatham C 8:09| 9:09] 10:09| 11:09| LUNCH | 1:09| 2:09| 3:09| 4:09| 5:09| 6:09| 7:09] 8:09( 9:09
Chatham D 8:10| 9:10{ 10:10| 11:10| LUNCH | 1:10] 2:10{ 3:10| 4:10| 5:10] 6:10| 7:10] 8:10] 5:10
Ascot St and West Dr 8:10( 9:10| 10:10] 11:10| LUNCH | 1:10| 2:10| 3:10| 4:10| 5:10| 6:10| 7:10| 8:10{ 5:10
Ascot Cir and NorthHampton St 8:11| 9:11{10:11| 11:11| LUNCH | 1:11| 2:11] 3:11| 4:11| 5:11| 6:11] 7:11{ 8:11| 9:11
Northampton I-L 8:11| 9:11|10:11| 11:11} LUNCH | 1:11] 2:11] 3:11| 4:11| 5:11| 6:11( 7:11) 8:11| 9:11
Northampton St and Carleton S| 8:12| 9:12]10:12| 11:12| LUNCH | 1:12] 2:12| 3:12} 4:12] 5:12|6:12]7:12| 8:12| 9:12
Northampton St and Devon St | 8:12} 9:12|10:12| 11:12|LUNCH | 1:12| 2:12| 3:12] 4:12| 5:12] 6:12] 7:12{ 8:12| 9:12
Northampton St and Elngl'lSt 8:13| 9:13| 10:13| 11:13| LUNCH | 1:13| 2:13} 3:13| 4:13| 5:13| 6:13|7:13] 8:13} 9:13
Falkirk St and Lincoln St 8:13] 9:13]10:13( 11:13| LUNCH | 1:13]| 2:13| 3:13] 4:13| 5:13| 6:13| 7:13| 8:13| 9:13
Lincoln St 8:14| 9:14| 10:14| 11:14| LUNCH | 1:14| 2:14| 3:14| 4:14| 5:14| 6:14| 7:14| 8:14| 9:14
West Dr and Lincoln St 8:15| 9:15| 10:15} 11:15| LUNCH | 1:15| 2:15] 3:15| 4:15| 5:15]| 6:15] 7:15| 8:15| 9:15
Kent St and North Dr 8:16| 9:16{ 10:16| 11:16| LUNCH | 1:16| 2:16| 3:16| 4:16| 5:16| 6:16] 7:16| 8:16| 9:16
Kent St and Devon St 8:17] 9:17/10:17| 11:17| LUNCH | 1:17| 2:17| 3:17| 4:17| 5:17| 6:17| 7:17| 8:17| 9:17
Kent St and Elgin St 8:17] 9:17(10:17| 11:17| LUNCH | 1:17| 2:17| 3:17{4:17| 5:17| 6:17{ 7:17| 8:17| 9:17
Kent St and Falkirk St 8:18| 9:18(10:18] 11:18| LUNCH | 1:18| 2:18] 3:18| 4:18] 5:18| 6:18| 7:18| 8:18{ 5:18
James St and Falkirk St 8:18( 9:18]10:18| 11:18| LUNCH | 1:18| 2:18| 3:18| 4:18| 5:18| 6:18| 7:18| 8:18| 9:18
Falkirk St and Inverness 8:19( 9:19]/10:19| 11:19| LUNCH | 1:19| 2:19| 3:19| 4:19| 5:19] 6:19| 7:19| 8:19| 9:19
Falkirk St and Hampshire St 8:19| 9:19| 10:19| 11:19| LUNCH | 1:19] 2:19| 3:19| 4:19| 5:19| 6:19} 7:19] 8:19| 9:19
Hampshire by Dorchester G 8:20| 9;20| 10:20| 11:20| LUNCH | 1:20| 2:20| 3:20]| 4:20| 5:20] 6:20] 7:20| 8:20| 9:20
Oxford 100 and Devon St 8:20| 9:20| 10:20| 11:20| LUNCH | 1:20| 2:20| 3:20| 4:20| 5:20] 6:20] 7:20| 8:20| 9:20
Devon St and Oxford 500 8:21] 9:21(10:21| 11:21| LUNCH | 1:21| 2:21| 3:21| 4:21| 5:21| 6:21| 7:21| 8:21| 9:21
North Dr by Chatham U 8:21] 9:21]10:21| 11:21| LUNCH | 1:21] 2:21]| 3:21| 4:21| 5:21| 6:21| 7:21] 8:21| 9:21
North Dr by Stratford N-O 8:22] 9:22]| 10:22| 11:22|{ LUNCH | 1:22| 2:22| 3:22| 4:22| 5:22| 6:22]| 7:22| 8:22] 9:22
Glencoe St and Devon St 8:23| 9:23(10:23| 11:23| LUNCH | 1:23| 2:23| 3:23| 4:23| 5:23| 6:23| 7:23| 8:23| 9:23
Glencoe St and Elgin St 8:24] 9:24(10:24| 11:24| LUNCH | 1:24| 2:24| 3:24| 4:24| 5:24| 6:24] 7:24| 8:24| 9:24
Sheffield N 8:25| 9:25(10:25]| 11:25| LUNCH | 1:25| 2:25| 3:25| 4:25( 5:25| 6:25| 7:25| 8:25] 9:25
Hastings Fitness by BUS STOP | 8:26| 9:26| 10:26| 11:26| LUNCH | 1:26{ 2:26| 3:26| 4:26| 5:26 6:26| 7:26| 8:26| 9:26
Hastings A-B 8:27] 9:27|10:27| 11:27| LUNCH | 1:27]| 2:27| 3:27} 4:27| 5:27| 6:27{7:27| 8:27| 9:27
Falkirk St and Essex St 8:28| 9:28] 10:28( 11:28| LUNCH | 1:28| 2:28| 3:28| 4:28| 5:28| 6:28| 7:28| 8:28| 9:28
Cardiff St and Essex St 8:29| 9:29] 10:29| 11:29| LUNCH | 1:29{ 2:29| 3:29]| 4:29] 5:29] 6:29] 7:29| 8:29| 9:29
Coventry C 8:30| 9:30] 10:30| 11:30| LUNCH | 1:30} 2:30| 3:30| 4:30| 5:30| 6:30| 7:30| 8:30| 9:30
Walgreens Medical Plaza 8:32] 9:32| 10:32| 11:32| LUNCH | 1:32]| 2:32]| 3:32| 4:32] 5:32] 6:32| 7:32{ 8:32]| 9:32
Temple {upon request only) 8:40| 9:40(| 10:40| 11:40| LUNCH | 1:40| 2:40| 3:40| 4:40

Publix 8:45| 9:45| 10:45| 11:45| LUNCH | 1:45| 2:45| 3:45| 4:45] 5:45| 6:45| 7:45| 8:45

Please Note:
On SATURDAYS all internal buses routes will drop off at ANSHEI SOLOM on the 9:00 am run

Monday thru Friday internal bus # 1 & # 3 drop off at HASTINGS FITNESS center at 8:00 am & 1:00 pm only

Internal route # 2 Runs all day

Times vary according to the number of people that the driver must help when entering or leaving the bus
Monday, Wednesday SENIORS VS CRIME 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm
Fridays SENIOR VS CRIME 10:00 to noon
All internals buses WILL ON REQUEST complete PERIMETRAL DRIVE at 11:45 am




@ Acadenyy

EXTERNAL #1 EAST- ROUTE (MONDAY TO FRIDAY)

Etfective 04/29/2024

PLEASE BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MIN BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME

Please have your ID ready for the driver

1 |Century Village WPB /Club House 9:00 10:00 | 11:00 | LUNCH | 1:00 | 2:00 | 3:00 4:00
2 |Walmart Supercenter 9:10 10:10 | 11:10 | LUNCH | 1:10 | 2:10 | 3:10 4:10
3 |Presidente Market/Ross Store 9:15 10:15 | 11:15 | LUNCH | 1:15 | 2:15 | 3:15 4:15
4 |Chinese Gourmet 9:17 10:17 | 11:17 | LUNCH | 1:17 | 2:17 3:17 4:17
S |Dollar Tree/Aldi 9:23 10:23 | 11:23 | LUNCH | 1:23 | 2:23 3:23 4:23
6 |Burlington Store 9:25 10:25 | 11:25 | LUNCH | 1:25 | 2:25 3:25 4:25
7 [Mary Immaculate Catholic Church 9:27 | 10:27 | 11:27 | LUNCH | 1:27 | 2:27 | 327 | a27
8 |Palm Beach Oulets Mall 9:35 10:35 | 11:35 | LUNCH | 1:35 | 2:35 | 3:25 4:25
9 |T.J.Maxx/0ld Navy 9:37 10:37 | 11:37 | LUNCH | 1:37 | 2:37 | 3:37 4:37
10|DSW/Marshall/Whole Food 9:40 10:40 | 11:40 | LUNCH | 1:40 | 2:40 | 3:40 4:40
11 deje Commons 9:47 10:47 | 11:47 | LUNCH | 1:47 | 2:47 3:47 4:47
12|Century Vmﬂ!e WPB /Club House 9:55 10:55 | 11:55 | LUNCH | 1:55 | 2:55 3:55 4:55
EXTERNAL # 2 WEST- ROUTE  (MONDAY TO FRIDAY) Please have your ID ready for the driver
1 |Century Village WPB/Club House 9:00 10:00 | 11:00 | LUNCH | 1:00 | 2:00 | 3:00 4:00
2 |Family Dollar 9:10 10:10 | 11:10 | LUNCH | 1:10 | 2:10 | 3:10 4:10
3 |Good Samaritan Outpatient Imaging 9:12 10:12 | 11:12 | LUNCH | 1:12 | 2:12 | 3:12 4:12
4 |West Palm Beach Library 9:15 10:15 | 11:15 [ LUNCH | 1:15 { 2:15 | 3:15 4:15
5 |Waimart Neighborhood Market 9:20 10:20 | 11:20 | LUNCH | 1:20 | 2:20 | 3:20 4:20
6 |Publix Supermarket/Home Depot 9:25 10:25 | 11:25 | LUNCH | 1:25 | 2:25 | 3:25 4:25
7 |Century Plaza 9:30 10:30 | 11:30 | LUNCH | 1:30 | 2:30 [ 3:30 4:30
8 (Pine Trail Shopping Center 9:33 10:33 | 11:33 | LUNCH | 1:33 | 2:33 | 3:33 4:33
9 |Emporium Shoppes 9:38 10:38 | 11:38 | LUNCH | 1:38 | 2:38 | 3:38 4:38
10} West Palm Beach Goodwill 9:41 10:41 | 11:41 | LUNCH | 1:41 | 2:41 | 3:41 4:41
11|Temple 9:43 10:43 | 11:43 | LUNCH | 1:43 | 2:43 | 3:43 4:43
12|US Postal Service 9:47 10:47 | 11:47 | LUNCH | 1:47 | 2:47 3:47 4:47
13|Century Vmﬂ_ge— WPB/Club House 9:55 10:55 | 11:55 | LUNCH | 1:55 | 2:55 3:55 4:55
EXTERNAL # 3 CHURCH- ROUTE SUNDAY ONLY Please have your ID ready for the driver
1 |Century Village WPB /Club House 9:20 | | | | |
2 |Church Holly Name of Jesus 9:50 Wait and Return to the CLUB HOUSE when service over
EXTERNAL#4 COMBO- ROUTE SATURDAY-SUNDAY & HOLIDAY Please have your ID ready for the driver
1 As soon
Century Village WPB /Club House return 11:00 [LUNCH| 1:00 2:00 | 3:00 | 4:00 5:00
2 |Pine Trail Shoppirﬁ Center 10:10 11:10 [LUNCH| 1:10 2:10 | 3:10 | 4:10 5:10
3 |Walmart Supercenter 10:15 11:15 |LUNCH| 1:15 2:15 | 3:15 | 4:15 5:15
4 |Presidente Market/Ross Store 10:20 11:20 |LUNCH| 1:20 | 2:20 | 3:20 | 4:20 5:20
5 |Dollar Tree/Aldi 10:30 11:30 |LUNCH| 1:30 | 2:30 | 3:30 | 4:30 5:30
6 |Mary Immaculate Catholic Church 10:35 11:35 [LUNCH| 1:35 | 2:35 | 3:35 | 4:35 5:35
7 |Emporium Shoppes 10:40 11:40 [LUNCH| 1:40 | 2:40 | 3:40 | 4:40 5:40
8 |West Palm Beach Goodwill 10:45 11:45 JLUNCH| 1:45 2:45 | 3:45 | 4:45 5:45
9 |Century Village WPB /Club House 10:50 11:50 JLUNCH| 1:50 | 2:50 | 3:50 | 4:50 5:50
( SUNDAY'S ONLY ) CHURCH BUS RETURN TO THE CLUB HOUE WHEN SERVICE OVER
PLEASE BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MIN BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME
All INTERNAL buses will AWAIT the return of all EXTERNAL buses
THE FOLLOWING FEDERAL HOLIDAYS WE WIL ONLY USE THE COMBO-ROUTE
JANUARY 1 New Year Day JANUARY 16 Martin Luther King
FEBRUARY 20 President's Day MAY 29 Memorial Day
JULY 4 Independence Day SEPTEMBER 4 Labor Day
OCTOBER 9 Columbus Day NOVEMBER 11 Veterans Day
NOVEMBER 23 Thanksgiving Day DECEMBER 25 Christmas Day




